
Country Name Family Name Medal

Taiwan Chi-Han Chang Gold Medal

Taiwan Yueh-Ning Lee Gold Medal

Korea Hak Era Kim Gold Medal

Taiwan Hui-ju Chaing Gold Medal

Country Name Family Name Medal

Korea Seong Keun Kang Silver Medal 

Taiwan Po-Yu Lin Silver Medal 

Korea Im Seok Kang Silver Medal 

Korea Min Gu Jung Silver Medal 

USA Christopher Fitzhugh Silver Medal 

India Ritesh Singh Silver Medal 

India Vijay Suralkar Silver Medal 

USA David Hu Silver Medal 

Country Name Family Name Medal

Philippines Aeben Gawidan Bronze Medal

USA Ida Hempel Bronze Medal

Indonesia Zainal Imron Hidayat Bronze Medal

Indonesia Melliza Pretty Putri Utami Bronze Medal

USA Rudhdi Karnik Bronze Medal

Philippines Federico Cristobal II de Jesus Bronze Medal

Indonesia Nizaul Fahmi Bronze Medal

Indonesia Diah Anisa Dwirini Bronze Medal

Mongolia Dulguun-Erdene Bayanduuren Bronze Medal

Mongolia Azzaya Sodnomdorj Bronze Medal

Mongolia Dulguun Erdenebold Bronze Medal

Mongolia Banchin Choinoo Bronze Medal

Country Name Family Name Medal

India Ritesh Singh Creativity Award

Indonesia Melliza Pretty Putri Utami Creativity Award

Korea Im Seok Kang Creativity Award

Mongolia Dulguun-Erdene Bayanduuren Creativity Award

Taiwan Chi-Han Change Creativity Award

USA Christopher Fitzhugh Creativity Award

Country Name Family Name Medal

Indonesia Nizaul Fahmi Inquiry Award

Korea Min Gu Jung Inquiry Award

Mongolia Banchin Choinoo Inquiry Award

Philippines Federico Cristobal II de Jesus Inquiry Award

Taiwan Hui-ju Chaing Inquiry Award

USA Rudhdi Karnik Inquiry Award
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Country Name Family Name Medal

India Vijay Suralkar Cooperation Award

Indonesia Seong Keun Kang Cooperation Award

Korea Im Seok Kang Cooperation Award

Mongolia Azzaya Sodnomdorj Cooperation Award

USA Ida Hempel Cooperation Award

Indonesia Diah Anisa Dwirini Cooperation Award

Korea Hak Rae Kim Cooperation Award

Mongolia Dulguun Erdenebold Cooperation Award

Philippines Aeben Gawidan Cooperation Award

Taiwan Yueh-Ning Lee Cooperation Award

USA David Hu Cooperation Award

Country Name Family Name Medal

India Ritesh Singh In the Fieldtrip

USA Christopher Fitzhugh In the Fieldtrip

Country Name Family Name Medal

Taiwan Yueh-Ning Lee Highest Score in Geology Written Test

Korea Hak Rae Kim Highest Score in Geology Written Test

Taiwan Po-Yu Lin Highest Score in Geology Written Test

Country Name Family Name Medal

Taiwan Yueh-Ning Lee Highest Score in Meteorology Written Test

Korea Hak Era Kim Highest Score in Meteorology Written Test

Taiwan Hui-ju Chaing Highest Score in Meteorology Written Test

Korea Seong Keun Kang Highest Score in Meteorology Written Test

Taiwan Po-Yu Lin Highest Score in Meteorology Written Test

Korea Im Seik Kang Highest Score in Meteorology Written Test

Country Name Family Name Medal

Taiwan Chi-Han Change Highest Score in Astronomy Written Test

Taiwan Yueh-Ning Lee Highest Score in Astronomy Written Test

Taiwan Po-Yu Lin Highest Score in Astronomy Written Test

Country Name Family Name Medal

USA Rudhdi Kamik Highest Score in Oceanography Written Test

Country Name Family Name Medal

USA Christopher Fitzhugh Highest Score in Geology Practical Test

Country Name Family Name Medal

Korea Seong Keun Kang Highest Score in Meteorology & Oceanography 

Practical Test

Country Name Family Name Medal

India Ritesh Singh Highest Score in Astronomy Practical Test


